
LEVEL GRAD
Faculty breakout

# students

201830 201930 202030 202130 202230 202330

% change from prev. column

201830 201930 202030 202130 202230 202330

% of student group total

201830 201930 202030 202130 202230 202330

Grad Arts  Indigenous
non Indigenous

Business  Indigenous
non Indigenous

Education  Indigenous
non Indigenous

Engineering  Indigenous
non Indigenous

Kinesiology &
Health Studi..

 Indigenous
non Indigenous

La Cite  Indigenous
non Indigenous

Media, Art, &
Performance

 Indigenous
non Indigenous

Nursing  Indigenous
non Indigenous

Science  Indigenous
non Indigenous

Social Work  Indigenous
non Indigenous

JS Public
Policy

 Indigenous
non Indigenous

Visiting Grad
student

 Indigenous
non Indigenous

Grand Total

135
8

127
9

116
10

115
5

127
5

132
4

+6%
-11%

+9%
-10%

+1%
+100%

-9%
+0%

-4%
+25%

94.4%
5.6%

93.4%
6.6%

92.1%
7.9%

95.8%
4.2%

96.2%
3.8%

97.1%
2.9%

275
18

250
22

191
17

221
19

184
16

138
12

+10%
-18%

+31%
+29%

-14%
-11%

+20%
+19%

+33%
+33%

93.9%
6.1%

91.9%
8.1%

91.8%
8.2%

92.1%
7.9%

92.0%
8.0%

92.0%
8.0%

430
136

408
130

373
122

346
106

314
59

310
47

+5%
+5%

+9%
+7%

+8%
+15%

+10%
+80%

+1%
+26%

76.0%
24.0%

75.8%
24.2%

75.4%
24.6%

76.5%
23.5%

84.2%
15.8%

86.8%
13.2%

409
2

389
2

383
1

348
1

331
2

319
3

+5%
+0%

+2%
+100%

+10%
+0%

+5%
-50%

+4%
-33%

99.5%
0.5%

99.5%
0.5%

99.7%
0.3%

99.7%
0.3%

99.4%
0.6%

99.1%
0.9%

49
1

47
1

3742
1

46
1

47 +4%
+0%

+27%-12%
-100%

-9%
+0%

-2% 98.0%
2.0%

97.9%
2.1%

100.0%97.7%
2.3%

97.9%
2.1%

100.0%

27
2

10
1

10161712 +170%
+100%

+0%-38%-6%+42% 93.1%
6.9%

90.9%
9.1%

100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%

38
7

34
9

36
6

32
7

38
6

40
4

+12%
-22%

-6%
+50%

+13%
-14%

-16%
+17%

-5%
+50%

84.4%
15.6%

79.1%
20.9%

85.7%
14.3%

82.1%
17.9%

86.4%
13.6%

90.9%
9.1%

90
21

80
16

71
13

67
10

56
7

56
10

+13%
+31%

+13%
+23%

+6%
+30%

+20%
+43%

+0%
-30%

81.1%
18.9%

83.3%
16.7%

84.5%
15.5%

87.0%
13.0%

88.9%
11.1%

84.8%
15.2%

292
5

292
5

266
5

276
2

324
1

308 +0%
+0%

+10%
+0%

-4%
+150%

-15%
+100%

+5% 98.3%
1.7%

98.3%
1.7%

98.2%
1.8%

99.3%
0.7%

99.7%
0.3%

100.0%

95
21

95
29

81
20

77
27

83
11

95
20

+0%
-28%

+17%
+45%

+5%
-26%

-7%
+145%

-13%
-45%

81.9%
18.1%

76.6%
23.4%

80.2%
19.8%

74.0%
26.0%

88.3%
11.7%

82.6%
17.4%

338
23

313
23

327
24

317
24

333
22

280
20

+8%
+0%

-4%
-4%

+3%
+0%

-5%
+9%

+19%
+10%

93.6%
6.4%

93.2%
6.8%

93.2%
6.8%

93.0%
7.0%

93.8%
6.2%

93.3%
6.7%

32
1

4438
2

374441
2

-27%+16%
-100%

+3%-16%+7%
-100%

97.0%
3.0%

100.0%95.0%
5.0%

100.0%100.0%95.3%
4.7%

2,4552,3362,1492,0962,0271,900 +5%+9%+3%+3%+7% 100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%
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