			# students						% change from prev. column						% of student group total					
LEVEL	GRAD Faculty	breakout	201830	201930	202030	202130	202230	202330	201830	201930	202030	202130	202230	202330	201830	201930	202030	202130	202230	202330
Grad	Arts	Indigenous	4	5	5	10	9	8		+25%	+0%	+100%	-10%	-11%	2.9%	3.8%	4.2%	7.9%	6.6%	5.6%
		non Indigenous	132	127	115	116	127	135		-4%	-9%	+1%	+9%	+6%	97.1%	96.2%	95.8%	92.1%	93.4%	94.4%
	Business	Indigenous	12	16	19	17	22	18		+33%	+19%	-11%	+29%	-18%	8.0%	8.0%	7.9%	8.2%	8.1%	6.1%
		non Indigenous	138	184	221	191	250	275		+33%	+20%	-14%	+31%	+10%	92.0%	92.0%	92.1%	91.8%	91.9%	93.9%
	Education	Indigenous	47	59	106	122	130	136		+26%	+80%	+15%	+7%	+5%	13.2%	15.8%	23.5%	24.6%	24.2%	24.0%
		non Indigenous	310	314	346	373	408	430		+1%	+10%	+8%	+9%	+5%	86.8%	84.2%	76.5%	75.4%	75.8%	76.0%
	Engineering	Indigenous	3	2	1	1	2	2		-33%	-50%	+0%	+100%	+0%	0.9%	0.6%	0.3%	0.3%	0.5%	0.5%
		non Indigenous	319	331	348	383	389	409		+4%	+5%	+10%	+2%	+5%	99.1%	99.4%	99.7%	99.7%	99.5%	99.5%
	Kinesiology & Health Studi	Indigenous		1	1		1	1			+0%	-100%		+0%		2.1%	2.3%		2.1%	2.0%
		non Indigenous	47	46	42	37	47	49		-2%	-9%	-12%	+27%	+4%	100.0%	97.9%	97.7%	100.0%	97.9%	98.0%
	La Cite	Indigenous					1	2						+100%					9.1%	6.9%
		non Indigenous	12	17	16	10	10	27		+42%	-6%	-38%	+0%	+170%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	90.9%	93.1%
	Media, Art, & Performance	Indigenous	4	6	7	6	9	7		+50%	+17%	-14%	+50%	-22%	9.1%	13.6%	17.9%	14.3%	20.9%	15.6%
		non Indigenous	40	38	32	36	34	38		-5%	-16%	+13%	-6%	+12%	90.9%	86.4%	82.1%	85.7%	79.1%	84.4%
	Nursing	Indigenous	10	7	10	13	16	21		-30%	+43%	+30%	+23%	+31%	15.2%	11.1%	13.0%	15.5%	16.7%	18.9%
		non Indigenous	56	56	67	71	80	90		+0%	+20%	+6%	+13%	+13%	84.8%	88.9%	87.0%	84.5%	83.3%	81.1%
	Science	Indigenous		1	2	5	5	5			+100%	+150%	+0%	+0%		0.3%	0.7%	1.8%	1.7%	1.7%
		non Indigenous	308	324	276	266	292	292		+5%	-15%	-4%	+10%	+0%	100.0%	99.7%	99.3%	98.2%	98.3%	98.3%
	Social Work	Indigenous	20	11	27	20	29	21		-45%	+145%	-26%	+45%	-28%	17.4%	11.7%	26.0%	19.8%	23.4%	18.1%
		non Indigenous	95	83	77	81	95	95		-13%	-7%	+5%	+17%	+0%	82.6%	88.3%	74.0%	80.2%	76.6%	81.9%
	JS Public Policy	Indigenous	20	22	24	24	23	23		+10%	+9%	+0%	-4%	+0%	6.7%	6.2%	7.0%	6.8%	6.8%	6.4%
		non Indigenous	280	333	317	327	313	338		+19%	-5%	+3%	-4%	+8%	93.3%	93.8%	93.0%	93.2%	93.2%	93.6%
	Visiting Grad student	Indigenous	2			2		1		-100%			-100%		4.7%			5.0%		3.0%
		non Indigenous	41	44	37	38	44	32		+7%	-16%	+3%	+16%	-27%	95.3%	100.0%	100.0%	95.0%	100.0%	97.0%
Grand Total			1,900	2,027	2,096	2,149	2,336	2,455		+7%	+3%	+3%	+9%	+5%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%

## CD1FacGR: Fall Term breakout by Indigenous (domestic) declaration - URegina Census Date GRADUATE Students, by Grad Faculty

data as of Oct. 2023, U Regina Office of Institutional Research, www.uregina.ca/oir